Installation guide – Spare parts and accessories
© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.05	 DKRCI.PI.BM0.R2.02 / 520H6086 - 032R9574	 1
Overhaul kit    |    Code number 032F2337
EVRA and EVRS, size 10
1 2 3 4 6
9 11
Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 2
Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1
10
Total no. = 4
87
Total no. = 1
5
= Rubber
Total no. = 1
Ø14 mm
Ø0.56”
20
 m
m
0.
79
"
73
 m
m
2.
87
"
Total no. = 1
NV
32
 m
m
NV
1.
26
”
Ø5 mm
Ø0.2”
= Alu.
Ø27 m
m
Ø1.04” Ø31 mm
Ø1.22”
Ø49 mm
Ø1.92”
= Fibre
Ø32 mm
Ø1.26”
51
 m
m
2.
01
”
44
 m
m
1.
71
”
For AC / DC
32F362_O_2012
Danfoss
4
7
6
9
10
 1
8  3
11
 2
5
6
A32F463_O_2012
Danfoss
 3
1
5
 2
 4
11
7
8
10
9
EVRA EVRS